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Organisation  Contact  Role  Email  

Backlit Gina Mollett 
Learning and Community 
Coordinator 

gina.mollett@backlit.org.uk  

Broadway Paul Hough 
Creative Learning 
Manager 

p.hough@broadway.org.uk 

City Arts Alison Denholm 
Creative Development 
Manager 

alison@city-arts.org.uk  

Dance 4 Hayley Arthur 
Producer, Learning & 
Skills 

hayley@dance4.co.uk  

Ignite! Futures Rick Hall Founder and Associate rick@ignitefutures.org.uk  

Inspire / Captivate Vanessa Oxspring 
Director, Vcreate & 
Captivate manager  

vanessa.oxspring@inspireculture.org.uk    

Lakeside Rachel Feneley 
Learning Officer, Drama 
and Dance 

rachel.feneley@nottingham.ac.uk  

Libraries Sandra Edis 
Library Lead - Reading 
and Literacy 

sandra.edis@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  

National Justice 
Museum 

Michael Radford Learning Officer  michael.radford@nationaljusticemuseum.org.uk  

National Literacy Trust Charlotte Malik 
Nottingham Hub 
Manager 

Charlotte.malik@literacytrust.org.uk  

New Art Exchange Ruth Lewis-Jones Learning Producer Ruth@nae.org.uk 

New Perspectives Jayne Williams Participation Director jayne@newperspectives.co.uk  

Nonsuch Ed Boott Artistic Director edward@wearenonsuch.com 

Nottingham Castle 
Trust 

Gareth Morgan Learning Manager gmorgan@nottinghamcastletrust.org  

Nottingham City 
Council 

Chelsey Everatt 
Cultural Development 
Officer 

chelsey.everatt@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  

Nottingham City 
Museums and 
Galleries 

Louise Button-Lowth 
Audience Engagement 
Officer  

LouiseButton.Lowth@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  

Nottingham 
Contemporary 

Lisa Jacques 
Learning Programme 
Manager 

ljacques@nottinghamcontemporary.org 

Nottingham Music 
Hub 

Hannah Barrs 
Programmes and 
Partnerships Coordinator 

Hannah.barrs@nottinghammusichub.org.uk  

Nottingham Playhouse Martin Berry Head of Participation martinb@nottinghamplayhouse.co.uk  

Primary Rebecca Beinart Engagement Curator rebecca@weareprimary.org 

The Mighty Creatives, 
Arts Mark 

Nettie Scriven ArtsMark Consultant rumscriv@ntlworld.com  

Theatre Royal and 
Concert Hall 

David Longford 
Creative Learning 
Manager 

david.longford@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  

UK Young Artists Vikki Jones Engagement Coordinator vikki@ukyoungartists.co.uk  

UNESCO City of 
Literature 

Sian Booth 
Nottingham UNESCO 
City of Literature 

sian@nottmcityoflit.org  

Young Creative 
Awards 

Nick Lawford Project Manager nicklawford@gmail.com  
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Archway Trust Martha Toogood 
Archway Trust, RSC ASP 
Coordinator, NST Arts 
network 

mtoogood@archwaytrust.co.uk  

Aspire Learning Carol Frankland 
Aspire Learning 
Partnership Manager, 
Bestwood) 

Carol@aspirelearningpartnership.com  

Bulwell Academy 
(Secondary) 

Claire Stopard  

Head of Drama, Bulwell 
Academy 

claire.stopard@bulwellacademy.org.uk  

Bulwell EAZ Linda Abbott Bulwell EAZ Manager Linda.Abbott@bulwellacademy.org.uk  

Farnborough Academy 
(Secondary) 

Katie Sandoval 
Art teacher, 
Farnborough Academy 

katiesandovaluk@yahoo.co.uk  

Greenwood 
Academies Trust 

Martin Smith 
Cultural Rucksack lead &  
Greenwood Academies 
Trust 

Martin.Smith@greenwoodacademies.org  

Nottingham Schools 
Trust 

Pat and Sarah 
Fielding 

Nottingham Schools 
Trust 

patandsarah.fielding@nottinghamschoolstrust.or
g.uk 

Nottingham Trent 
University 

Helen Garrigan Culture Manager helen.garrigan@ntu.ac.uk  

Nottingham Trent 
University - CENSce 

Marie Muir 
Student & Community 
Outreach Manager 

marie.muir@ntu.ac.uk  

Primary 6 Partnership 
and Nottm Citizens 

Heidi Sewell Cooper 
Nottingham Citizens and 
P6P Partnership, RSC 
Schools Associate 

heidi.shewell-cooper@nottinghamcity.gov.uk  

Robin Hood School 
(Primary) 

Kerry Whiting Robin Hood School k.whiting@robinhood.nottingham.sch.uk  

Shine Multi-Academy 
Trust 

Pete Bevington 
Leader of Enhancement 
& Enrichment 

PBevington@shine-mat.com 

Small Steps Big 
Changes 

Donna Sherrat Programme Manager donna.sherratt@nhs.net  

 
 

 
 
We hope to welcome a few new arts partners soon! Including Tom Dale Dance 
Company, Young Hustlers, Freedom Foundation, Take 1 and the Community 
Recording Studio.  

 
Youth and Community organisations are welcome to attend Operations Partners 
meetings.   
 
For further information, please contact Cathy Mahmood, ChalleNGe Manager 

   
    Tel:  07808 165209 
    Email: cathy@challengenottingham.co.uk     
   Website:  www.challengenottingham.co.uk 
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